
*Pre-decisional, proprietary, confidential*

Multifamily West Region

Regional Center

Satellite Office

Matt Naish
Multifamily West Regional Director 

415-489-6604

John.Naish@hud.gov
Jeanne M. King
Program Advisor

415-489-6546

Jeanne.M.King@hud.gov

Christopher Thornton
Operations Officer 

415-489-6493

Christopher.J.Thornton@hud.gov

Larry Flood
Production Division Director

415-489-6630

Larry.Flood@hud.gov 

Erica Kodiyan
UW Branch Chief San Francisco

415-489-6661

Erica.B.Kodiyan@hud.gov 

Shannon Bergman
UW Branch Chief San Francisco

415-489-6677

Shannon.M.Bergman@hud.gov 

Laurence Fergison
TS Branch Chief San Francisco

415-489-6618

Laurence.J.Fergison@hud.gov

Laura Stutzman
UW Branch (Denver) 

303-672-5446

Laura.D.Stutzman@hud.gov

Tim Sovold
TS Branch Chief Denver

303-839-2617

Tim.Sovold@hud.gov 

Janea Jackson
Asset Management Division Director

415-489-6615

Janea.J.Jackson@hud.gov

Christina Wong 
AE Branch Chief (Los Angeles) 

213-534-2561

Christina.Wong@hud.gov

Robin Thompson
AE Branch Chief Los Angeles/Honolulu

415-489-6654

Robin.C.Thompson@hud.gov 

James  Raymond
AE Branch Chief LA/Las Vegas

415-489-6656

James.A.Raymond@hud.gov

Gwen Kelleher
RS Branch Chief San Francisco 

415-489-6633

Gwen.Kelleher@hud.gov

Angela Lewis Morrison
AE Branch Chief (San Francisco)

415-489-6645

Angela.L.Morrison@hud.gov

Eileen Hearty
Asset Management Division Director

Satellite Office Coordinator

303-672-5433

Eileen.M.Hearty@hud.gov 

Terre Jones
AE Branch Chief (Denver)

303-672-5439

Terre.L.Jones@hud.gov 

Mary Ellen McFarlane

AE Branch Chief (Denver/Phoenix)

303-672-5411

Mary.E.McFarlane@hud.gov

Craig Nelson
RS Branch Chief (Denver)

303-672-5479

Craig.A.Nelson@hud.gov

Mercedes Maestas
AE Branch Chief (Denver)

303-839-2677

Mercedes.R.Maestas@hud.gov
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*Pre-decisional, proprietary, confidential*

Multifamily West Region Production Division

Regional Center Satellite Office

** Underwriter @@    Construction Analyst

oo Appraiser xx Closing Coordinator

&& Program  Analyst ## Program Assistant

Larry Flood
Production Division Director

415-489-6630

Larry.Flood@hud.gov 

Samantha McManus
Program Analyst

Samantha.A.McManus@hud.gov

Morella Lombardi
Program Advisor

303-672-5170

Morella.J.Lombardi@hud.gov

Erica Kodiyan
UW Branch Chief (San Francisco) 

415-489-6661

Erica.B.Kodiyan@hud.gov 

** Christina Lapos             - Christina.R.Lapos@hud.gov

## Cyrus Ebadat                 - 415-489-6662 - Ebadat.S.Cyrus@hud.gov

** Daniel Gallant - 415-489-6527 - Daniel.C.GallantJr@hud.gov 

&& Justin Batch                                        - Justin.J.Batch@hud.gov

** Page Robbins - 415-489-6629 - Page.Robbins@hud.gov

** Tiger Hudson - 415-489-6756 - Tiger.Hudson@hud.gov

Laurence Fergison
TS Branch Chief (San Francisco)

415-489-6618

Laurence.J.Fergison@hud.gov 

@@ Alamdar Arastu - 415-489-6657 - Alamdar.H.Arastu@hud.gov

&& Cindi Tsai - 415-489-6619 - Cindi.Tsai@hud.gov

@@ James Myers                - 415-489-6622 - James.A.Myers@hud.gov

Laura Stutzman
UW Branch Chief (Denver) 

303-672-5446

Laura.D.Stutzman@hud.gov

** Darragh Clarke - Darragh.M.Clarke@hud.gov

** Elaine Chavez - 303-672-5427 - Elaine.M.Chavez@hud.gov

** Heather Shea - 303-672-5268 - Heather.N.Shea@hud.gov

** Jacqueline Fugitt - 303-672-5050 - Jaquelyn.N.Fugitt@hud.gov 

** Kimberly Carabelos - 303-672-5410 - Kimberly.Q.Carabelos@hud.gov

** Nadine Hires - 303-672-5182 - Nadine.A.Hires@hud.gov

** Raquel Walstad - 303-672-5435 - Raquel.R.Walstad@hud.gov

** Thomas Maes - 303-672-5448 - Thomas.W.MaesJr@hud.gov

##Thomas Poulos - Thomas.A.Poulos@hud.gov

Shannon Bergman
UW Branch Chief (San Francisco) 

415-489-6677

Shannon.M.Bergman@hud.gov 

xx Catherine Wagner - 415-489-6434 - Catherine.A.Wagner@hud.gov

** Douglas Lonstein - 415-489-6556 - Douglas.A.Lonstein@hud.gov

## Jill Elbert - 415-489-6556 - Cantalese.L.Elbert@hud.gov

** Julie Carter - 415-489-6693 - Julie.E.Carter@hud.gov

xx Mikaela Urgo - 303-675-1622 - Mikaela.L.Urgo@hud.gov

xx Renee Hoffman - 303-672-5030 - Renee.X.Hoffman@hud.gov

** Ryan Lewis - 415-489-6673 - Ryan.M.Lewis@hud.gov 

xx Shanon Timmons - 415-489-6676 - Shanon.L.Timmons@hud.gov

** Tina San Juan - 415-489-6794 - Tina.L.SanJuan@hud.gov

Tim Sovold
TS Branch Chief (Denver)

303-839-2617

Tim.Sovold@hud.gov 

@@ Billie Walton              - 303-672-5068 - Billie.Walton@hud.gov

oo Christopher Bellegante - 303-672-5205- Christopher.L.Bellegante@hud.gov

oo  David Melanson - 303-839-2633 - David.Melanson@hud.gov

oo  Dennis Thacker - 303-672-5498 - Dennis.V.Thacker@hud.gov

@@ Eddie Muniz - 303-672-5157 - Eddie.MunizJr@hud.gov

@@ Gerald Durand - Gerald.G.Durand@hud.gov

** Lourdes Cruz-Negron - Lourdes.N.CruzNegron@hud.gov

oo Michelle Garrett           - 303-672-5029 - Michelle.Garrett@hud.gov

xx Renee Hoffman - 303-672-5030 - Renee.X.Hoffman@hud.gov

@@ Robert Fradley - 303-672-5059 - Robert.A.Fradley@hud.gov

** James Flynn  - 303-672-5421 - James.P.Flynn@hud.gov - AFGE steward
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*Pre-decisional, proprietary, confidential*

Multifamily West Region Asset Management Division

(San Francisco) - 1

Regional Center

>> Account Executive

%% Resolution Specialist Janea Jackson
Asset Management Division Director

415-489-6615

Janea.J.Jackson@hud.gov

Sukhi Aujla
Funding Specialist

Sukhbir.K.Aujla@hud.gov

Vacant
Funding Specialist

Se’Mia Perry
Program Assistant

Semia.S.Perry@hud.gov

Xena Dinh
Grants Specialist

415-489-6446

Xena.Dinh@hud.gov

Susan Chen
Funding Specialist

415-489-6631  

Susan.S.Chen@hud.gov

Angela Lewis Morrison
AE Branch Chief (San Francisco)

415-489-6645

Angela.L.Morrison@hud.gov

## Andy Lai                       - 415-489-6643 - Andy.F.Lai@hud.gov

>> Angie Simmons       - 415-489-6486 - Angela.Simmons@hud.gov

>> Anna Dennis                - 415-489-6605 - Anna.M.Dennis@hud.gov

>> Antonia Gale                - 415-489-6639 - Antonia.S.Gale@hud.gov

>> Christopher McDaniel - 415-489-6609 - Christopher.S.McDaniel@hud.gov

## Julian BellaVita - Julian.BellaVita@hud.gov

>> Lorraine Satterwhite - 415-489-6450 - Lorraine.S.Satterwhite@hud.gov

>> Marshall Scott              - 415-489-6669 - Marshall.F.Scott@hud.gov

>> Michael Pope - 415-489-6743 - Michael.L.Pope@hud.gov

>> Sophia Chen - 415-913-8134 - Sophia.W.Chen@hud.gov

Gwen Kelleher
RS Branch Chief (San Francisco)

415-489-6633

Gwen.Kelleher@hud.gov

%% Davin Lal - 415-489-6753 - Davin.R.Lal@hud.gov

%% June Park - 415-489-6649 - June.S.Park@hud.gov

%% Rick Lombardi - 303-839-2623 - Rick.T.Lombardi@hud.gov

%% Venus James - 415-489-6772 - Venus.P.James@hud.gov
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*Pre-decisional, proprietary, confidential*

Multifamily West Region Asset Management Division

(San Francisco) - 2

Regional Center

>> Account Executive

## Program Assistant
Janea Jackson

Asset Management Division Director

415-489-6615

Janea.J.Jackson@hud.gov

James Raymond
AE Branch Chief (San Francisco)

415-489-6656

James.A.Raymond.hud.gov

>> Betty Chong - 415-489-6640 - Betty.L.Chong@hud.gov

>> Chasy Huang            - 415-489-6607 - Chasy.Q.Huang@hud.gov

>> Evelyn Fong - 415-489-6447 - Evelyn.P.Fong@hud.gov

>> John Tedesco      - 415-489-6652  - John.S.Tedesco@hud.gov

>> Juanita Morris - 415-489-6648  - Janice.Morris@hud.gov

>> Paul Williams - 415-489-6642 - Paul.S.Williams@hud.gov

## Sandra O’Dell                  - Sandra.E.ODell@hud.gov

>> Sylvia Meeks            - 415-489-6658 - Sylvia.M.Meeks@hud.gov

Robin Thompson
AE Branch Chief (Los Angeles/Honolulu)

415-489-6654

Robin.C.Thompson@hud.gov 

>> Alvaro Toledo - 415-489-6688 - Alvaro.R.Toledo@hud.gov

>> Carole Horiuchi       - 808-457-4683 - Carole.O.Horiuchi@hud.gov

>> Christine Ellis - 415-489-6740 - Christine.Ellis@hud.gov

>> Doreen Adams - Doreen.Adams@hud.gov

>> Elaine Tarape - 415-489-6449 - Elaine.J.Tarape@hud.gov

>> Gary Lee - 415-489-6625 - Gary.Lee@hud.gov

>> Ray Gota                  - 808-457-4684 - Raymond.H.Gota@hud.gov

>> Rod Dickson            - 808-457-4687 - Rod.K.Dickson@hud.gov

>> Ronnie Chu - Ronnie.Chu@hud.gov

Christina Wong 
AE Branch Chief (Los Angeles) 

213-534-2561

Christina.Wong@hud.gov

>> Arlene Combs - 213-534-2618 - Arlene.S.Combs@hud.gov

>> Carlos Harb - 213-534-2509 - Carlos.A.Harb@hud.gov

>> Denise Bolden - 213-534-2671 - Denise.Bolden@hud.gov

>> Eduardo Necochea - 213-534-2682 - Eduardo.E.Necochea@hud.gov

>> Harvey Friedberg - 213-534-2659 - Harvey.A.Friedberg@hud.gov

>> Jennifer Ngo - 213-534-2639 - Jennifer.K.Ngo@hud.gov

>> Lorna Pope - 213-534-2633 - Lorna.L.Pope@hud.gov

## Nosheen Hossain - Nosheen.F.Hossain@hud.gov 

>> Wandashia Harris - 213-534-2684  - Wandashia.S.Harris@hud

4

02/02/2021



*Pre-decisional, proprietary, confidential*

Multifamily West Region Asset Management Division

(Denver)

Satellite Office

>> Account Executive

%% Resolution Specialist

## Program Assistant

Eileen Hearty

Asset Management Division Director/ 

Satellite Office Coordinator

303-672-5433

Eileen.M.Hearty@hud.gov

Rayeann Abraham
Funding Specialist

303-672-5375

Rayeann.Abraham @hud.gov

Rebecca Buxton
Grants Specialist

Rebecca.J.Buxton@hud.gov

Curtis Sutton
Program Analyst

303-672-5245

Curtis.W.Sutton@hud.gov

Terre Jones
AE Branch Chief (Denver)

303-672-5439

Terre.L.Jones@hud.gov

>> Daniel Kelly                - 303-672-5472 - Daniel.H.Kelly@hud.gov 

>> Debra Kaplan             - 303-672-5441 - Debra.M.Kaplan@hud.gov

>> Dianne Montoya        - 303-672-5450 - Dianne.E.Montoya@hud.gov

## Diane Nash                 - 303-672-5486 - Sherika.D.Nash@hud.gov

>> Joseph York           - 303-672-5320 - Joseph.W.York@hud.gov                    

>> Kevin Sheffler - Kevin.C.Sheffler@hud.gov

>> Michael Torres                 - Michael.J.Torres@hud.gov

Mercedes Maestas
AE Branch Chief (Denver)

303-839-2677

Mercedes.R.Maestas@hud.gov

>> Amy Fishman             - 303-672-5447  - Amy.J.Fishman@hud.gov

## Brandon Montgomery                        - Brandon.D.Montgomery@hud.gov

>> Cynthie Green - Cynthie.D.Green@hud.gov 

>> David Corder-Green   - 303-672-5480  - David.W.Corder-Green@hud.gov

>> Eric Garcia                  - 303-672-5470  - Eric.D.Garcia@hud.gov

>> Kristin Padavick         - 303-672-5407  - Kristin.Padavick@hud.gov

>> Phillip Kreutzfeld - Phillip.J.Kreutzfeld@hud.gov

Mary Ellen McFarlane
AE Branch Chief (Denver/Phoenix)

303-672-5411

Mary.E.McFarlane@hud.gov

>> Aaron Martinez - Aaron.C.Martinez@hud.gov

## Amy Mello                - 303-672-5103 - Amy.L.Mello@hud.gov

>> Ashley Nikogosyan - 303-839-2678 - Ashkhen.Nikogosyan@hud.gov

>> Kimberly Bledsoe    - 602-379-7141 - Kimberly.D.Bledsoe@hud.gov

>> Jennifer Reilly          - 602-379-7161 - Jennifer.H.Reilly@hud.gov

>> Lavona Llewellyn     - 602-379-7156 - Lavona.G.Llewellyn@hud.gov

>> Lisa Barnard             - 602-379-7176 - Lisa.M.Barnard@hud.gov

>> Lisa Lair                    - 303-672-5031 - Lisa.N.Lair@hud.gov

>> Marilyn Yazzie          - 602-379-7136 - Marilyn.Yazzie@hud.gov

>> Monica Barnes         - 602-379-7153 - Monica.L.Barnes@hud.gov

Craig Nelson
RS Branch Chief (Denver)

303-672-5479

Craig.A.Nelson@hud.gov

%% James Jones - James.K.Jones@hud.gov

%% Matthew Ortiz - 303-672-5362 - Matthew.A.Ortiz@hud.gov

%% Michael Sullivan                               - Michael.C.Sullivan@hud.gov

%% Romana Urrutia        - 303-839-2631  - Romana.Urrutia@hud.gov

## Tina Rivera-Locklear - 303-672-5487 - Tina.Rivera-Locklear@hud.gov
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*Pre-decisional, proprietary, confidential*

Multifamily West Region Operations Division

Regional Center

Satellite Office

Christopher Thornton

Operations Officer

415-489-6493

Christopher.J.Thornton@hud.gov

Kevin Elliott

Program Analyst

Kevin.N.Elliott@hud.gov

Jennifer Pham

Information Specialist

415-489-6497

Jennifer.Pham@hud.gov

Monica Baptista

Contracting Officer’s Representative 

415-489-6635

Monica.S.Baptista@hud.gov

Connie Baker

Information Specialist

303-839-2682

Connie.J.Baker@hud.gov

6

02/02/2021


